
vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs. vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

Picture Day will be the week of April 17th 

Athletics Braves

Cardinals4

3 5:45pm Padres

4 5:45pm Royals

Friday, April 21

Thursday, April 27

5:45pm

Athletics Cardinals

5:45pm

Braves

3

Field

3

4 Cardinals

Field

North Augusta Laundromats

6:45pm

Thursday, April 13

3 5:45pm

Cardinals

North Augusta Laundromats

Field Time

Clifford Hancock North Augusta Laundromats

2023

Youth Baseball 

Game Schedule 

5 Year Olds 

Team Coach Sponsor Team Coach Sponsor

Field

3

4 5:45pm

Field Time

3 5:45pm Braves

4 6:45pm Athletics

5:45pm Astros

4 5:45pm Athletics

4

Time

5:45pm

Monday, April 24

Padres Astros

Field Time Tuesday, May 2

3 5:45pm

3 6:45pm

4

Braves Cardinals

Astros Athletics4 5:45pm

Astros

Field Time

Padres Athletics4 5:45pm

3

6:45pmPadres

5:45pm

Cardinals Braves

3

5:45pm

Royals 3 5:45pm

3

5:45pm

Astros

Time Tuesday, April 18

Astros Braves

Time

Athletics

5:45pm Padres

Royals Jacob Bostwick

Cardinals

Field Time Monday, April 10

Padres

Joshua Randall

Royals

4

North Augusta Laundromats Padres German Marrero

Braves

Cardinals Padres

Field

Cardinals

Athletics

Friday, May 5

Royals Braves

Monday, May 8

4 6:45pm

Astros

Royals

Time Thursday, May 11

North Augusta Laundromats

Astros Mike Lee

Cardinals Athletics

Field Time Tuesday, May 16

4 5:45pmTime

6:45pm

North Augusta Laundromats

Athletics Allen Quackenbush

Royals Padres

Field

Braves Astros

Royals

4 5:45pm

Royals Cardinals

Home Team Will Be Listed First. Home Team Will Occupy The First Base Duggout

Medallions Will Be Handed Out At The Conclusion Of The Season

4 Astros Royals

Padres Braves

Field Time Friday, May 19

4 5:45pm Braves Athletics

4 6:45pm

4 6:45pm Astros Padres

5:45pm

Royals


